1. EVROPSKO PRVENSTVO V
CESTNEM TEKU

Bruselj-Leuven (BEL), 12.-13. april 2025



EUROPEAN

RUNNING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
RUNNING e
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2
BRUSSELS »» LEUVEN [ 2025
MARATHON | HALF MARATHON | 10K . . .
European Running Championships
Leuven, 12-13/04/2025, BEL
T10KM HALF-MARATHON MARATHON

HOME / Women Elite / Live

Search Q Y {}

5k Categ
Pos Nr Name NOC Pos Time Checkpoint Time Rang CAT Profile
1. 249 BATTOCLETTI Nadia Bl 2 532 finisn 03710 1 FEM profile Y
PB: 31:19 19.2km/h
2. 20s PIETERICHEva B o 541 Finish 03T 2 FEM profile Y
PB: 31:48 19.17km/h
LUKAN Klara 0:31:26
3. 201 1 15:32 Finish 3 FEM profile
PB: 30:26, SB: 30:26 h 19.17km/h ﬁ
MACHADO Mariana . 0:31:30 .
4 210 e a2 Bl 7 53¢ Finish e 4 FEM profile vy
VAN LENT Jana N 0:31:32 _
5. 208 ey Bl ¢ 53¢ Finish . 5 FEM profile Y
LAHTI Sarah . o 0:31:35
6. 209 5 1534  Finish 6 FEM profile
PB: 31:26, SB: 31:29 = 19.0km/h R ﬁ
7. 204 YAREMCHUK Sofiia Bl : 533 Finisn 03719 7 FEM profile ¥y
PB: 31:52 18.9km/h
g. 205 WOLDUMekdes Bl 2 533 rnish %37 5 mev profile &
PB: 31:25, SB: 31:43 18.9km/h
GEMETTO Valentina 0:31:44
9. 227 Bl s 541 Finish 9 FEM profile vy
PB: 32:39, SB: 32:39 18.9km/h
BURKARD Elen 0:31:52
10. 280 ena B 0 1546  Finish 10 FEM profile %
PB: 34:23 18.8km/h
OCKENDEN Verity - 0:32:11
1. 212 14 15 Fini 11 FE i
PB: 32:15 ks 290 NS g 6 M profile vy
T i :32:1 ;
12. 232 PERIAULT Leonie Bl o 547 mnisn %3%TT 10 Fem profile Y
PB: 31:46, SB: 31:46 18.6km/h
13. 252 ROOMSlLisa BE 3 o507 fFinish P%%TC 93 Rem profile o
PB: 31:47,SB: 31:47 18.6km/h
POTTER Elizabeth _— N 0:32:16 _
14. 256 BB 3905 s 12 1547 Finish 18 6km/h 14 FEM profile Y%




5k Categ

Pos Nr Name NOC Pos Time Checkpoint Time Rang CAT Profile
GALLARDO Carla — 0:32:18
15. 276 — 34 16:09 Finish 15 FEM profile
PB: 33:54 18.6km/h
MONONEN llona 0:32:20
16. 259 ‘+ 22 16:04 Finish 16 FEM profile
PB: 32:15, SB: 32:15 18.5km/h
17. 267 MERKEL Lisa B s 603 Finish %3%21 47 FEM profile
PB: 33:04 18.5km/h
18, 272 ALLEN Niamh BB 22 1604 Finish  93%2 45 mEM profile
PB: 33:22 18.5km/h
19, 265 CLAVIER Aude BB 2 cos Finish %323 9 Fem profile
PB: 32:58 18.4km/h
LUENGO Laura —_— 0:32:35
20. 2711 — 29 16:08 Finish 20 FEM profile
PB: 32:20 18.4km/h
CAUNE Agate — 0:32:38
21. 270 g mmm 17 1558  Finish 21 FEM profile
PB: 33:10 18.4km/h
22. 206 PALMERO Elisa Bl 5 556 rinish %373 2 mem profile
PB: 31:26, SB: 31:26 18.4km/h
23. 269 ROBLES Carolina = 27 1608 Finish  O3FM o3 FEM profile
PB: 33:07 18.3km/h
24. 284 'ABORDALaura Bl 3 63 rinish P3FM* o4 mem profile
PB: 34:52, SB: 34:52 18.3km/h
TABET Célia o 0:32:44 .
25. 264 ’II 21 16:04 Finish 25 FEM profile
PB: 32:40, SB: 32:40 18.3km/h
VOET Julie o 0:32:44 .
26. 223 I . 20 16:04 Finish 26 FEM profile
PB: 32:29, SB: 32:29 18.3km/h
BOULAID Kaout — 0:32:45
27. 224 aoutar S 16 1556  Finish 27 FEM profile
PB: 31:29 18.3km/h
28. 257 DELBUONO Federica Bl : o8 rFinish %374 o8 Fem profile
PB: 31:41 18.3km/h
29. 266 COLHlGaia Bl s 622 rinisn  %3%Y 29 mEm profile
PB: 33:00, SB: 33:00 18.3km/h
HAGGARD-KEARNEY Emily N 0:32:51 .
30. 218 I I 40 16:18 Finish 30 FEM profile
PB: 33:07 18.3km/h
21 267 ANDERSON Phoebe SIZ 5 008 Fmen %32 51 fev o
) PB: 32:25, SB: 32:25 s ' e 18.2km/h RIOTE
QUIRK Amelia S LA o 0:32:55 .
32. 253 s 43 16:18 Finish 32 FEM profile
PB: 31:53, SB: 32:08 18.2km/h
33. 235 GLINKAEIzbieta mmm 47 1619 Finish 23757 33 EEM profile
PB: 32:41, SB: 32:41 18.2km/h
TG ili — :33:
34. 227 VINDICS-TOTH Lili Anna 33 1608 Finish 23301 34 FEM profile
PB: 31:56 18.2km/h
35, 277 BERZOSAAlicia T 45 1619 Finish 03302 55 peM profile
PB: 32:07, SB: 32:07 18.2km/h
36, 233 ASTIN Sarah S 4 o618 Finish U¥0% 0 56 e profil
’ PB: 32:19, SB: 32:19 s ' s 18.2km/h ROTRE
BARREIRO Isabel — 0:33:04
37. 254 & 46 1619  Finish 37 FEM profile
PB: 32:00 18.1km/h
3g. 24g CAN Yasemin 18 1559 Finish o307 38 EEM profile
PB: 31:16, SB: 31:16 18.1km/h
39. 207 CLEPPERoxane Bl o 600 Finish  P3¥%7 39 Fem profile

PB: 32:04, SB: 32:29 18.17km/h
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Pos

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Nr

290

255

215

275

268

258

271

220

231

222

273

219

257

279

214

213

276

260

236

225

281

234

274

283

241

Name

KONIECZEK Alicja

RUTTO Stella
PB: 32:04

PEDERSEN Alberte Kjaer
PB: 32:33, SB: 33:16
DALEMANS Eline

PB: 33:32, SB: 33:32

HVID Juliane

PB: 33:07, SB: 33:07

VAN KOLDAM Ineke

PB: 32:07, SB: 32:07
BAKKER Veerle

PB: 33:13, SB: 33:18
NESBITT Jennifer

PB: 32:31, SB: 32:51

LIACI Oria

PB: 32:41, SB: 32:41
DOMMERSNES Kristine Lande
PB: 32:19, SB: 32:19
SHKURKO Viktoriia

PB: 33:22, SB: 33:22
GULIKERS Jennifer

PB: 32:46, SB: 32:46
WAGNER-GYURKES Viktéria
PB: 32:05

KUNUR Derya

PB: 34:14, SB: 34:14

SZABO Néra

PB: 33:34

CHYDENIUS Nina

PB: 32:15, SB: 32:15
FULGINITI Giulia

PB: 33:56, SB: 33:56
OLEJARZ Monika

PB: 32:15, SB: 32:15
HALABI KABLAN Karawan
PB: 33:46, SB: 33:46
PASZKIEWICZ Izabela
PB: 31:49, SB: 32:26

AKDAG Meryem

PB: 34:33, SB: 34:33
FERREIRA Ana Mafalda
PB: 33:31

MOLLER Anna Emilie
PB: 33:25, SB: 33:25

SAHIN Pelinsu
PB: 34:42, SB: 34:42

MARINHO Ana
PB: 34:12, SB: 34:12

NOC Pos Time Checkpoint

W%
N

L+ Haiinaiag

AI.H ﬁl
HE B i -

32

26

58

25

63

36

38

41

51

59

57

37

54

50

52

62

60

42

70

49

35

55

64

68

66

5k

16:08

16:05

16:41

16:04

16:47

16:12

16:14

16:18

16:29

16:41

16:39

16:14

16:34

16:25

16:30

16:46

16:42

16:18

16:54

16:25

16:12

16:38

16:47

16:48

16:47

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time
0:33:16
18.0km/h
0:33:19
18.0km/h
0:33:20
18.0km/h
0:33:23
18.0km/h
0:33:24
18.0km/h
0:33:26
17.9km/h
0:33:27
17.9km/h
0:33:30
17.9km/h
0:33:33
17.9km/h
0:33:37
17.8km/h
0:33:37
17.8km/h
0:33:38
17.8km/h
0:33:41
17.8km/h
0:33:41
17.8km/h
0:33:42
17.8km/h
0:33:45
17.8km/h
0:33:48
17.7km/h
0:33:49
17.7km/h
0:33:52
17.7km/h
0:33:57
17.7km/h
0:33:59
17.7km/h
0:34:07
17.6km/h
0:34:12
17.5km/h
0:34:15
17.5km/h
0:34:16
17.5km/h

Categ

Rang

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

CAT

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

Profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile

profile
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Pos

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Nr

238

230

239

237

262

229

263

242

243

240

246

288

282

247

286

244

278

245

285

289

Name
KOLBEINSDOTTIR Andrea
PB: 34:08
VAN DEN BERG Emmy
PB: 32:56, SB: 32:56
SIRBU Madalina-Elena
PB: 34:51, SB: 36:05
AVRAMOVA Devora
PB: 34:03, SB: 35:11
KORALEWSKA Julia
PB: 32:34, SB: 32:34
VAG Sigrid Jervell
PB: 32:50
MAAMOURI Coraline
PB: 32:35, SB: 32:35
EICHENBERGER Elena
PB: 33:39, SB: 33:39
TRIEST Febe
PB: 33:56, SB: 33:56
POP ARSOVA Adrijana
PB: 35:06

LIENERS Sandra
PB: 35:34, SB: 35:34

LINKUTE Auksé

FENES Ariadna

PB: 34:39, SB: 34:39
PELIKANOVA Lucia

PB: 35:18, SB: 35:18
BOTNARI Mihaela

PB: 37:05

SILVA Modnica

PB: 34:36, SB: 34:36
DRAGOMIR Liliana Maria
PB: 34:02
PAPANASTASIOU Maria
PB: 36:19

BEZZINA Lisa
PB: 36:24, SB: 37:27

JULIEN Aaathe

NOC Pos Time Checkpoint

H=

=BZFZRIR

I m

65

56

72

67

53

71

73

69

74

77

78

75

79

80

81

76

82

83

84

85

5k

16:47

16:38

16:55

16:47

16:32

16:54

16:55

16:52

17:07

17:18

17:20

17:17

17:28

17:28

17:30

17:17

17:59

18:13

18:52

21:42

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time
0:34:24
17.4km/h
0:34:24
17.4km/h
0:34:26
17.4km/h
0:34:28
17.4km/h
0:34:30
17.4km/h
0:34:34
17.4km/h
0:34:36
17.3km/h
0:34:41
17.3km/h
0:35:10
17.17km/h
0:35:15
17.0km/h
0:35:17
17.0km/h
0:35:29
16.9km/h
0:35:44
16.8km/h
0:35:45
16.8km/h
0:36:16
16.5km/h
0:36:28
16.5km/h
0:37:13
16.17km/h
0:37:36
16.0km/h
0:38:06
15.7km/h
0:44:14

Categ

Rang

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

CAT

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

FEM

Profile

profile

profile
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EUROPEAN

RUNNING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
} MARATHON HALF MARATHON | 10K
CHAMPIONSHIPS :

BRUSSELS » LEUVEN [ 2025
MARATHON | HALF MARATHON | 10K

European Running Championships
Leuven, 12-13/04/2025, BEL

10KM HALF-MARATHON MARATHON

HOME / Women Elite / Live

Search Q Y ﬁ

5k 10k 15k 20k
Pos Nr Name NOC Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Checkpoint Time R
1. 22¢ HERBIETChloe WU/ 4640 3 3316 3 5026 1 10705 Finish 11043
PB: 1:10:04, SB: 1:10:04 17.9km/h
2. 202 THOMAS.uliette N » 1640 1 3376 1 5026 2 1:0714  Finish 10>/
PB: 1:09:48, SB: 1:09:51 17.8km/h
3. 270 NESTOLASara W' 5 1652 6 3348 6 5059 4 1:07:50  Finish 1128
PB: 1:11:16 17.7km/h
SOLER Meritxell — o 1:11:39
4. 207 & 14 1653 5 3337 4 50:36 5 1:07:52  Finish
PB: 1:10:21, SB: 1:10:55 17.7km/h
MAZURENKO s
5. 220 Mariia B, 53 73348 7 5059 6 1:08:05  Finish B,
PB: 1:11:35 okm/
6. 20g SANTOSSusana R o yc53 9 3348 5 50:50 7 1:0817  Finish 1203
PB: 1:10:47, SB: 1:12:39 17.6km/h
7. 209 'ONEDORebecca 'R, 1053 14 3349 o 5100 8 1:0850 Finish 1243
PB: 1:10:13, SB: 1:12:08 17.4km/h
NYZHNYK Olga 1:12:45
8. 232 g B ., 653 113349 10 51:00 9 1:08:50  Finish
PB: 1:11:41 17.4km/h
YILDIRIM Bahar . 1:12:51
9. 223 Cr 6 16:52 13 3349 11 51:12 11 1:09:05  Finish
PB: 1:12:40, SB: 1:13:18 17.4km/h
PEREZ Maria José mmmmm . 1:12:52
10. 212 & 12 16553 10 33:49 8 51:00 10 1:08:55  Finish
PB: 1:10:55, SB: 1:10:55 17.4km/h
11. 205 SAINLiza B 23 1708 20 3418 17 5143 12 1:09:11  Finish 1203
PB: 1:12:17 17.4km/h
12. 214 ALHIERMélanie R 1o 1653 15 3352 12 5119 13 1:0915  Finish o0
PB: 1:10:49, SB: 1:10:49 17.3km/h
N : :
13. 235 GETO Nursena 9 1653 12 3349 14 5131 15 1:09:24  Finish 11309

PB: 1:13:26, SB: 1:13:26 17.3km/h



Pos

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Nr

217

243

229

222

221

230

236

204

224

216

219

211

231

233

239

237

225

213

238

226

245

240

Name
WARPY Victoria
PB: 1:12:36
SAAPUNKI
Susanna
IRWIN Hannah
PB: 1:10:49

REINA Nicole
Svetlana

PB: 1:12:35, SB: 1:12:35
MARTINHO Carla
PB: 1:13:52, SB: 1:14:10

RHARSALLA lkram
PB: 1:11:05, SB: 1:11:05
EROL Siimeyye

PB: 1:14:06, SB: 1:14:06
GRUPPEN Jacelyn
PB: 1:10:35, SB: 1:14:26
FONSECA Rafaela

PB: 1:13:25

BIHAIN Amelie

PB: 1:12:35, SB: 1:12:35

NINEVA Marinela
PB: 1:14:00, SB: 1:14:47
KRISTENSEN Sara
Schou

PB: 1:11:07, SB: 1:11:57
MCGLYNN Ann-
Marie

PB: 1:11:40

WAGAN Maria
Sagnes

PB: 1:11:59

ARRO Liis-Grete
PB: 1:16:49
ZUSINAITE-
NEKRIOSIENE
Vaida

PB: 1:15:35

KIRILIUK Lina

PB: 1:15:34

MILLENAAR
Carolien

PB: 1:12:42

DENIS Jolien

PB: 1:16:43, SB: 1:16:43
MATHIJS Malejeva
PB: 1:16:33, SB: 1:16:33

CERNAT Ecaterina

KRISTJANSDOTTIR
Sigpoéra Brynja
PB: 1:19:03

NOC Pos

1-

W%
AN

i CEIEHNE

e

21

25

13

20

27

17

16

19

28

22

30

18

26

29

31

32

35

24

38

36

33

39

5k
Time Pos
16:59 18
1714 21
16:53 8
16:59 16
17:27 26
16:54 22
16:53 17
16:58 19
17:27 28
17:03 24
17:30 29
16:54 23
17:15 25
17:29 30
17:38 31
17:55 32
18:10 34
17:10 27
18:14 36
18:12 33
18:04 35
18:20 37

10k
Time Pos
34:11 16
34:21 15
33:48 13
34:.07 18
34:46 21
34:23 22
34:08 19
34:18 20
34:56 27
34:27 23
35:05 26
34:24 24
34:41 25
35:13 28
35:22 30
35:46 31
36:18 32
34:56 29
36:34 33
36:18 34
36:27 35
37:03 36

15k

Time

51:42

51:34

51:30

51:43

52:28

52:30

52:15

52:24

52:56

52:31

52:53

52:48

52:52

53:25

53:41

53:55

54:44

53:33

54:49

55:16

55:21

56:13

Pos

16

17

18

19

22

20

21

25

23

24

26

28

27

29

30

32

31

33

34

35

36

20k

Time

1:09:26

1:09:24

1:09:56

1:10:04

1:10:28

1:10:52

1:10:44

1:10:49

1:11:11

1:11:02

1:11:07

1:11:25

1:12:00

1:11:59

1:12:28

1:12:36

1:13:13

1:12:58

1:13:37

1:14:50

1:14:53

1:16:06

Checkpoint

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time
1:13:19
17.3km/h
1:13:20
17.3km/h
1:13:54
17.17km/h

1:14:11
17.17km/h

1:14:27
17.0km/h
1:14:35
17.0km/h
1:14:38
17.0km/h
1:14:51
16.9km/h
1:14:58
16.9km/h
1:15:05
16.9km/h
1:15:07
16.8km/h

1:15:22
16.8km/h

1:15:53
16.7km/h

1:15:54
16.7km/h

1:16:33
16.5km/h

1:16:38
16.5km/h

1:17:11
16.4km/h

1:17:13
16.4km/h

1:17:46
16.3km/h
1:19:01
16.0km/h
1:19:09
16.0km/h

1:20:14
15.8km/h

R



Pos

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

DNF

Nr

242

241

227

234

244

201

Name
OMAROVA Daryna
PB: 1:19:58, SB: 1:19:58
WOLTER Anny
PB: 1:19:28
IOANNOU Eleni
PB: 1:20:08, SB: 1:21:01
STRAUSA Agata
PB: 1:13:13
RAMADANI
Qendresa

VAN ES Diane
PB: 1:08:03, SB: 1:08:03

DCCICCED Cathas

NOC Pos
-
= 40

< M
-— 3%
BE -
il

5k
Time Pos
1812 39
19:04 40
19:20 41
18:08 38
21:06 42
16:40 2

10k
Time Pos
37:26 37
38:14 38
38:37 39
37:24 40
43:45 41
33:16 2

15k

Time

57:01

57:56

58:24

58:45

1:08:39

50:26

Pos

37

38

39

40

41

20k

Time

1:17:27

1:18:53

1:19:01

1:22:00

1:34:42

1.07:24

Checkpoint

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time
1:21:57
15.4km/h
1:23:08
15.2km/h
1:23:15
15.2km/h
1:26:39
14.6km/h
1:39:38
12.7km/h

R



EUROPEAN

RUNNING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
RUNNING e
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2
BRUSSELS »» LEUVEN [ 2025
MARATHON | HALF MARATHON | 10K . . .
European Running Championships
Leuven, 12-13/04/2025, BEL
T10KM HALF-MARATHON MARATHON

HOME / Men Elite / Live

Search Q Y {}

Pos Nr Name NOC Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Pos Time Checkpoint Time Rang
1. g9 GRESSIERJimmy W W 1 4357 1 2750 1 4207 1 56:38  Finish 0004 g
PB: 59:46 21.2km/h

KIBRAB Awet

g, g Nftalem U= ) 352 2 2805 2 4247 2 5756 Finish 0008
PB: 1:00:46, SB: 20.7km/h
1:00:46
GONDOUIN
Valentin L 1:01:54

3. 7 BB 21220 42838 44324 4 5839 Finish 3
PB: 1:00:17, SB: 20.4km/h
1:00:17
GIDEY Efrem 1:01:55

4. 4 BP 31354 32817 34316 3 5839 Finish 4
PB: 1:00:51 20.4km/h
CHIAPPINELLI

5. g Yohanes BB s 421 7 2853 74346 5 5853 Finsh OV g
PB: 1:00:50, SB: 20.4km/h
1:01:01
DEBOGNIES
Simon . 1:02:27

6. 2 BB 6 w421 52842 54341 7 5917  Finish 6
PB: 1:01:02, SB: 20.3km/h
1:01:02
BLANCO Jorge S o 1:02:29

7. 13 = 15 1420 13 2911 13 4414 9 5918  Finish 7
PB: 1:01:45 20.3km/h

— :02:

g. 40 MAYOCarlos — ®™R ;1421 9 2853 8 4346 8 5917  Finish 0230 g
PB: 59:39 20.2km/h
GUERRA Javier 1:02:31

9. 9 PB:1:0121,8: =— 13 1429 12 2911 14 4414 10 5918  Finish " 9

.ZKM

1:02:41



Pos

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Nr

47

14

57

42

49

41

12

17

79

10

20

43

17

27

16

46

25

Name NOC Pos

CHALA Ebba
o .

Tulu =
PB: 1:04:07
VAN HOOREN
Bas

PB: 1:02:04, SB:
1:02:04

GONZALEZ Jorge

HASSAOUS
Nassim

PB: 1:01:48

OUHDA Ahmed
PB: 1:04:18
AUGUSTO
Bastien

PB: 1:00:18
MONTOYA
Raphael

PB: 1:02:16, SB:
1:04:27

CHEVRIER Xavier
PB: 1:01:56, SB: I I
1:01:56
HINTERNDORFER
Timo

PB: 1:03:05
SELVAROLO

Pasquale I I

PB: 1:00:32
SANCHEZ Pablo

]
PB: 1:02:03, SB: e
1:02:13

= =

PAQUET Amaury

PB: 1:02:19 I I
NYZHNYK
Mykola

PB: 1:03:14
PEREIRA André
PB: 1:02:20, SB:
1:02:20

OLIVEIRA Luis
PB: 1:04:17, SB:
1:04:17

SCHYNS Nicolas
PB: 1:03:13, SB: I
1:03:56

BIERINCKX

Vincent l I

PB: 1:04:05, SB:
1:04:05

JOHNSEN Mikael
PB: 1:03:50, SB:

11

17

14

12

10

18

16

19

22

23

20

21

24

25

29

27

Time Pos
14:21 8
14:23 11
14:29 16
14:29 14
14:25 15
14:21 6
14:22 10
14:29 19
14:29 17
14:29 18
14:43 20
14:44 23
14:35 22
14:39 21
14:44 25
14:44 24
15:04 30
14:45 27

Time Pos
28:53 9
28:57 10
29:11 16
29:11 12
29:11 15
28:47 6
28:57 11
29:12 18
29:11 17
29:11 19
29:39 20
29:52 21
29:45 22
29:45 23
29:54 25
29:52 24
30:17 28
30:01 29

Time Pos
43:46 6
44:04 11
44:14 14
44:14 13
44:14 15
43:45 12
44:04 16
44:23 18
44:14 17
44:24 19
44:54 20
45:20 21
45:20 22
45:34 23
45:34 24
45:34 25
45:44 27
45:44 26

Time

59:17

59:29

59:34

59:32

59:34

59:29

59:45

1:00:08

1:00:02

1:00:34

1:00:45

1:01:05

1:01:14

1:01:23

1:01:26

1:01:26

1:01:36

1:01:36

Checkpoint

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time

1:02:34
20.2km/h

1:02:46
20.2km/h

1:02:52
20.1km/h

1:02:52
20.1km/h

1:02:58
20.1km/h

1:02:58
20.1km/h

1:03:16
20.0km/h

1:03:33
19.9km/h

1:03:36
19.9km/h

1:04:02
19.8km/h

1:04:11

19.7km/h

1:04:34
19.6km/h

1:04:42
19.6km/h

1:04:46
19.5km/h

1:04:47
19.5km/h

1:04:47
19.5km/h

1:04:48
19.5km/h

1:04:53
19.5km/h

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Pos

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Nr

23

28

32

45

34

53

44

18

33

35

30

48

317

29

54

38

52

Name
1:04:05
MARQUES
Miguel
PB: 1:03:28, SB:
1:05:55
COLLARD Arnaud
PB: 1:03:28, SB:
1:11:09
ALKANOGLU
Ahmet
PB: 1:03:57, SB:
1:04:56
SLOTH Jens
PB: 1:03:52, SB:
1:03:52
CSERE Gaspar
PB: 1:03:39, SB:
1:05:50
SUMSKIS Edgars
PB: 1:07:40
MALINA Dawid
PB: 1:03:45, SB:
1:03:45
MONDAZZI
Alberto
PB: 1:02:38, SB:
1:02:38
EMEKTAR Murat
PB: 1:03:20, SB:
1:04:55
CASSAR Dillon
PB: 1:05:57, SB:
1:05:57
LOMB Adam
PB: 1:04:41, SB:
1:05:49
SIURIS Ivan
PB: 1:04:09, SB:
1:09:36
TEKAL Ersin
PB: 1:03:13, SB:
1:05:10
LOPES Rafael
PB: 1:04:08, SB:
1:04:08
TOFI Giorgos
PB: 1:08:44
TARASEVICIUS
Lukas
PB: 1:06:51, SB:
1:08:56
DRACAR Ivan
PB: 1:07:20, SB:

NOC Pos

C

.

H

38

28

30

26

36

40

39

43

33

47

35

48

34

31

49

45

42

Time Pos

15:11

14:45

15:04

14:45

15:08

15:12

15:11

15:22

15:07

15:56

15:08

15:56

15:07

15:05

16:08

15:48

15:13

29

26

31

28

35

37

38

33

36

43

34

44

40

32

49

46

41

Time Pos
30:17 26
29:59 27
30:18 31
30:03 30
30:49 32
30:49 33
30:51 34
30:43 36
30:49 37
31:42 40
30:49 38
31:47 M
30:57 39
30:29 35
32:13 46
31:47 44
31:18 42

Time Pos
45:44 28
45:44 29
45:44 31
45:44 30
46:44 32
46:45 33
46:48 34
47:01 35
4711 36
47:46 38
4712 37
47:54 40
47:28 41
46:55 39
48:27 42
48:14 43
48:02 44

Time

1:01:36

1:01:38

1:01:41

1:01:40

1:02:52

1:03:11

1:03:22

1:03:51

1:04:08

1:04:17

1:04:15

1:04:25

1:04:32

1:04:20

1:04:44

1:05:10

1:05:10

Checkpoint

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time

1:04:57
19.5km/h

1:05:07
19.4km/h

1:05:07
19.4km/h

1:05:08
19.4km/h

1:06:29

19.0km/h

1:06:45
19.0km/h

1:06:56
18.9km/h

1:07:38
18.7km/h

1:07:43
18.7km/h

1:07:45
18.7km/h

1:07:51
18.7km/h

1:07:55
18.6km/h

1:08:09
18.6km/h

1:08:13
18.6km/h
1:08:18

18.5km/h

1:08:42
18.4km/h

1:08:50
18.4km/h

Rang

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44



Pos

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Nr

36

22

37

21

56

58

Name
1:09:46
KARAISKOS
Panagiotis
PB: 1:06:14, SB:
1:06:14
SAKE Nicolai
PB: 1:02:56
MEDVED Jakob
PB: 1:07:16
ZAJiC Martin
PB: 1:02:31
KELLEZI llir
PB: 1:12:08
AGOSTINI
Michele

NOC Pos

i

44

1) =
4
s 22
B s
piby 50

Time Pos
15:48 45
15:10 42
15:13 47
15:05 39
17:59 51
17:39 50

Time Pos
31:47 43
31:22 45
31:48 47
30:53 49
36:28 51
35:41 50

Time Pos
48:14 45
48:17 46
49:37 47
52:43 48
55:30 49
55:24 50

Time

1:05:10

1:05:58

1:07:03

1:12:08

1:14:43

1:15:20

Checkpoint

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Time

1:08:55
18.4km/h

1:09:43
18.2km/h
1:10:56
17.8km/h
1:16:17
16.6km/h
1:18:53
16.0km/h
1:19:48
15.9km/h

Rang

45

46

47

48

49

50



